
Tuesday Nov 26 2024 Tuesday Dec 17 2024 Tuesday Jan 21 2025

Abby Traditional @ Abby Middle *Heritage Park @ Dasmesh* Reimer @ Fraser

Fraser @ SJB Abby Christian @ Chief Dan *Hatzic @ Abby Tradtional*

MEI @ Abby Christian *SJB @ Hatzic* Howe @ Chief Dan

*Reimer @ Heritage Park* Abby Middle @ Reimer Dasmesh @ Abby Middle

*Clayburn @ Hatzic* Howe @ MEI SJB @ Clayburn

Chief Dan @ Dasmesh Fraser @ Abby Traditional *Heritage Park @ Abby Christian*

bye Howe bye Clayburn bye MEI
 

Thursday Nov 28 2024 Thursday Dec 19 2024 Thursday Jan 23 2025

Howe @ SJB Hatzic @ MEI Clayburn @ Chief Dan

Abby Traditional @ Abby Christian Chief Dan @ Fraser Heritage Park @ Hatzic

Heritage Park @ Fraser Dasmesh @ Abby Traditional Abby Christian @ Reimer

MEI @ Clayburn Clayburn @ Howe MEI @ SJB

Reimer @ Dasmesh Abby Middle @ Heritage Park Abby Middle @ Fraser

Hatzic @ Chief Dan Abby Christian @ SJB Abby Traditional @ Howe

bye Abby Middle bye Reimer bye Dasmesh

Tuesday Dec 03 2024 Tuesday Jan 07 2025 Tuesday Jan 28 2025

Abby Middle @ Abby Christian NO SCHEDULED GAMES Howe @ Fraser

*Howe @ Heritage Park* MAKE UP GAME DAY MEI @ Abby Middle

Clayburn @ Abby Tradtional Reimer @ SJB

Dasmesh @ Fraser Thursday Jan 9 2025 *Hatzic @ Abby Christian*

Chief Dan @ MEI Dasmesh @ Hatzic *Chief Dan @ Heritage Park*

*Reimer @ Hatzic* Clayburn @ Reimer Dasmesh @ Clayburn

bye SJB Heritage Park @ MEI bye Abby Traditional

Fraser @ Abby Christian

Thursday Dec 05 2024 SJB @ Abby Traditional

SJB @ Heritage Park Howe @ Abby Middle Thursday Jan 30 2025
Abby Middle @ Clayburn bye Chief Dan

Dasmesh @ Howe

Abby Traditional @ Chief Dan NO SCHEDULED GAMES
Fraser @ Hatzic MAKE UP GAME DAY

MEI @ Reimer

bye Abby Christian

Tuesday Dec 10 2024 Tuesday Jan 14 2025

Abby Christian @ Clayburn Chief Dan @ Reimer

SJB @ Dasmesh Dasmesh @ MEI

Abby Middle @ Chief Dan Clayburn @ Fraser

*Hatzic @ Howe* *Abby Traditional @ Heritage Park*

Abby Traditional @ Reimer Abby Christian @ Howe

Fraser @ MEI SJB @ Abby Middle

bye Heritage Park bye Hatzic

Thursday Dec 12 2024 Thursday Jan 16 2025

APD CITY TOURNAMENT MEI @ Abby Traditional

NO SCHEDULED GAMES Reimer @ Howe

Hatzic @ Abby Middle

Chief Dan @ SJB

Abby Christian @ Dasmesh

Heritage Park @ Clayburn

bye Fraser

ABBY MISSION SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION | 2023 - 2024

GRADE 8 BASKETBALL
G8 GIRLS - Tuesdays @315pm | Thursdays @ 430pmG8 BOYS - Tuesdays @ 430pm | Thursdays @ 315pm

LEAGUE SCORES + STANDINGS - https://www.evathletics.ca/ 

MAKE UP GAMES (IF NECESSARY):

January 07, 2025 + 
January 30, 2025
FINAL DAY TO REPORT SCORES:
Thursday January 30 @ 700pm

LEAGUE PLAYOFFS:

February 03, 2025 -
February 08, 2025

Teams are encouraged to schedule 
exhibition games during BYEs

*315pm Boys start time on Tuesday*
(NO GIRLS TEAMS): Hatzic, Heritage Park


